Mosquito 2019 HG+PCC - 2019-05-11

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class
1 Marx, Jakub

2 Cernigoj, Robert

3 Galazka, Marcin

4 Kastner, Alexandrer
5 Poliacik, Martin

6 Bobaly, Mihaly

7 Sliva, Tomas

8 Fischer, Christoph
9 Miglecz, Gyula

10 Huber, Max

11 Hozjan, Matjaz

12 Breitler, Christian
13 Szegedi, Mark

14 Weiss, Sascha

15 Mandelj, Ziga

16 Rauscher, Dietmar
17 Ognibene, Tiziano
18 Vnucko, Jan

19 Robert, Farkas

20 Selko, Bojan

21 Slovacek, Pavel
22 Regenyi, Kund

23 Ehn, Martin

24 Fikinger, Rene

25 Veselsky, Dusan

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class
1 Sebo, Robin

2 Havlicek, Miroslav

3 Wilda, Christian

4 Enej, Gasparin

5 Behal, Jiri

6 Horinek, Milos

7 Sera, Martina

8 Kneringer, Mario

9 Eli, ELKOBI

10 PRASCHINGER, Edgar
11 Sery, Jiri

12 Schnaitt, Manuel LUX
13 Sustrova, Katka

14 Schaefer, Christoph
15 Kutschi, Lukas

16 Pawlik, Celina

17 Walter, Andreas

18 Novotny, Jaroslav

19 Hiebler, Wolfram

20 Angelov, Angel

21 Szabo, Alexander

22 Schaefer, Hans-Peter
23 Reifferscheidt, Frank
24 Kecht, Christoph

25 Eisl, Alexander

26 Aigner, Michael

27 Stanek, Jan JUMBO
28 REHAK, Michael
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Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior

Category
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Senior
Senior
Senior
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior

Match Pts
1473.7513
1462.6238
1402.8189
1377.9874
1307.1672
1276.1970
1248.2777
1240.5860
1233.7535
1218.9848
1171.1176
1168.3564
1131.9225
1131.2015
1120.9532
1077.2867
885.1494
876.6658
859.5693
760.5904
730.5555
727.5483
711.4560
50.1346
0.0000

Match Pts
1583.2445
1517.6153
1351.5779
1299.6252
1295.5452
1277.6720
1236.7578
1211.4871
1192.4681
1174.5005
1153.7144
1146.2843
1139.4804
1128.6200
1126.9604
1119.6986
1104.2800
1096.5258
1070.6331
1057.5694
1051.9329
1043.0331
1030.0236
1023.0667
1015.9918
1010.7872

958.1467

957.0890

Match %

100.0000 %
99.2450 %
95.1869 %
93.5020 %
88.6966 %
86.5951 %
84.7007 %
84.1788 %
83.7152 %
82.7131 %
79.4651 %
79.2777 %
76.8055 %
76.7566 %
76.0612 %
73.0983 %
60.0610 %
59.4853 %
58.3253 %
51.6091 %
49.5712 %
49.3671 %
48.2752 %
3.4018 %
0.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %
95.8548 %
85.3676 %
82.0862 %
81.8285 %
80.6996 %
78.1154 %
76.5193 %
75.3180 %
74.1831 %
72.8703 %
72.4010 %
71.9712 %
71.2853 %
71.1804 %
70.7218 %
69.7479 %
69.2581 %
67.6227 %
66.7976 %
66.4416 %
65.8795 %
65.0578 %
64.6184 %
64.1715 %
63.8428 %
60.5179 %
60.4511 %



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Markevicius, Kestas
Cislak, Milosla
Ohanian, Chris
Aigner, Edeltraut
Mokra, Michaela
Dotter, Norbert
Tomek, Petr
Schwanneke, Roland
Richter, Petr
Testen, Sebastjan
Dvorak, Andrea
Franchini, Barbara
Kolarits, Peter
Vohnout, Martin
Riegler, Oliver
Kneringer, Sandra
Stankova, Jana
Schrofl, Alexander
ilc, helmut

kugler, Wolfgang
Streber, Jurgen
Kocian, Norbert
Shalom, Halpern
Ferber, Manuel
Gerencser, Miklos
Geerts, Hans
Shefa, Eti

Ferber, Polina
Eckerova, Martina
Sustr, Milos

(DQ) Nissim, Barda

Match Results - PCC

Place
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Name

Zencar, Pavol
Theilinger, Martin
Pavlik, Jan
Szarvas, Peter
Karlin, Marcus
Palka, Jan
Foltan, Stanislav
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Berger, Rene
Zencar st., Pavol
Barsony, Csaba
Zolnay, Anna
Zolnay, Pavol
Hafner, Luka
Bulko, Peter
SVIDER, Michal
Marcinek, Pavol
Gabor, Sotet
Plzak, Jiri

Halasi, Gergely
Ambrus, Oliver
Gahir, Marek
Kubac, Vitezslav
Novotna, Marta
Thalmann, Daniel
Poka, Tibor
Himer, Andras

No.

Class
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PCC
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Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
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Maj
Maj
Maj
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Maj
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Maj
Min
Min
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Maj
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Lady

Lady
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Lady

Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Regular
Lady

Lady
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Lady

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular

944.6377
937.3302
929.3106
928.9527
921.5096
913.1829
907.8921
893.8869
883.6166
880.6372
872.1645
854.3202
843.2472
822.6414
817.0495
807.1607
806.6469
806.4026
790.5911
762.4211
743.2692
713.1047
700.4182
698.4853
670.0105
545.4444
517.5137
434.3349
307.2771

34.2706

Match Pts
1579.2986
1488.7398
1472.5344
1447.1282
1320.5343
1268.1495
1255.1952
1230.7657
1212.5778
1200.6263
1194.4056
1177.4795
1175.0139
1150.5721
1131.8365
1121.6234
1117.4059
1083.0808
1074.0938
1061.3091
1044.9777
1026.1941
1021.6433
1006.0414
1001.9321

987.3907

976.5302

59.6647 %
59.2031 %
58.6966 %
58.6740 %
58.2039 %
57.6779 %
57.3438 %
56.4592 %
55.8105 %
55.6223 %
55.0872 %
53.9601 %
53.2607 %
51.9592 %
51.6060 %
50.9814 %
50.9490 %
50.9335 %
49.9349 %
48.1556 %
46.9460 %
45.0407 %
44.2394 %
441173 %
42.3188 %
34.4511 %
32.6869 %
27.4332 %
19.4081 %

2.1646 %

Match %
100.0000 %
94.2659 %
93.2398 %
91.6311 %
83.6152 %
80.2983 %
79.4780 %
77.9312 %
76.7795 %
76.0228 %
75.6289 %
74.5571 %
74.4010 %
72.8534 %
71.6670 %
71.0204 %
70.7533 %
68.5799 %
68.0108 %
67.2013 %
66.1672 %
64.9778 %
64.6897 %
63.7018 %
63.4416 %
62.5208 %
61.8332 %



28 Anka, Laszlo

29 Lux, Martin

30 Timar, Erik

31 Varak, Martin

32 Szabo, Robert

33 Timar, Krisztian
34 Ketzer, Britta

35 Ebner, Christoph
36 Vitkova, Sandra
37 Csabai, Bernadett
38 Bonk, Adrian

39 Entl, Zdenek

40 Ludwig, Birgit

41 Radolec, Michal
42 Safranek, Matej
43 Riedhart, Hermann
44 Kiss, Juraj

45 Sarkany, Peter

Match Results - Production
Place Name No. Class

1 Stepan, Michal

2 Momcilovic, Ljubisa
3 Miroslav, ZAPLETAL
4 Stryc, Michael

5 Tautiev, Zaur

6 Sefranko, Karol

7 Kuzel, Zdenek

8 Kubica, Dusan

9 Drimaj, Peter

10 Oriol, Andreas

11 Cemsak, Martin

12 Karpenko, Valerii

13 Rasovic, Bosko

14 Heiligenbrunner, Simon
15 Penov, Anton

16 Balej, Zdenek

17 Sventickas, Ramunas
18 Sciranka, Martin

19 Kopcic, Ivan

20 Majling, Andrej

21 Hvalec, Maks

22 Majstorovic, Davor
23 Jursky, Stanislav

24 Tichy, Lukas

25 Olah, Jozef

26 Legat, Niko

27 Novotny, Zdenek

28 Santus, Albert

29 Michalec, Lubomir
30 Talpas, Jozef

31 Testaferrata Moroni, Luke
32 Bittermann, Gerlinde
33 Chlebovcova, Zuzana
34 Lohmann, Michael
35 Hochholdinger, Walter
36 Timea, Salamon

37 Broz, Jakub

38 LIKAVEC, Martin

39 Mozina, Aleksander
40 Odnechta, Marian
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Regular
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Junior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Lady
Lady
Regular
Senior
Lady
Regular
Junior
Senior
Regular
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Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Junior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Lady
Regular
Senior
Lady
Junior
Regular
Regular
Regular

939.2102
914.5040
912.7433
896.3531
888.3681
861.9523
840.1440
834.4771
829.1952
823.0558
791.1029
769.0735
757.3635
7121373
688.8801
669.0349
509.6943
310.9955

Match Pts
1559.8177
1552.4005
1501.8477
1328.1204
1299.8428
1289.3532
1272.5895
1267.1438
1259.5366
1252.9522
1236.9769
1232.1547
1219.6674
1199.3968
1188.5977
1184.1024
1147.6072
1135.7174
1133.7697
1122.0825
1113.7317
1104.4584
1096.3588
1090.1452
1060.1051
1055.3238
1047.7731
1036.1254
1035.9326
1030.5406
1030.3072
1029.0038
1028.9936
1019.0184
1013.2459
1012.7453
1007.2266
1002.2751

986.3786

960.7843

59.4701 %
57.9057 %
57.7942 %
56.7564 %
56.2508 %
54.5782 %
53.1973 %
52.8385 %
52.5040 %
52.1153 %
50.0920 %
48.6972 %
47.9557 %
45.0920 %
43.6194 %
42.3628 %
32.2735%
19.6920 %

Match %
100.0000 %
99.5245 %
96.2835 %
85.1459 %
83.3330 %
82.6605 %
81.5858 %
81.2367 %
80.7490 %
80.3268 %
79.3027 %
78.9935 %
78.1929 %
76.8934 %
76.2011 %
75.9129 %
73.5732 %
72.8109 %
72.6860 %
71.9368 %
71.4014 %
70.8069 %
70.2876 %
69.8893 %
67.9634 %
67.6569 %
67.1728 %
66.4261 %
66.4137 %
66.0680 %
66.0531 %
65.9695 %
65.9688 %
65.3293 %
64.9593 %
64.9272 %
64.5734 %
64.2559 %
63.2368 %
61.5959 %
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81
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93
94
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26
97
98
99
100
101

Velic, Miroslav
Anic, Josip
Prandstotter, Martin
Trencan, Peter
Voncina, Tadeja
Hatar, Jakub
Polievka, Lubomir
Samek, Petr
Blaha, Frantisek
Pockl, Christoph
heberle, darko
Mulic, Andrei
Balestrini, Barbara
Peric, Igor

Gabriel, Jiri

Saric, Goran
Balazs, Zoltan
Sperl, Markus
Stankova, Anna
Anger, Radoslav
Zelina, Jiri
Bujdoso, Istvan
Varos, Peter
Obermajer, Attila
Sindelar, Frantisek
Hobza, Lukas
Bergamo, Valentino
Parak, Dominik
Chalupa, Cyril
Banov, Mia

Artner, Reinhard
Kogl, Martin
kolosa, denis
Lennert, Adam
Harshalom, Ari
Durinovic, Mirco
Heinrich, Roman
Bopkova, Eniko
Norbert, Zakupszky
Gyula, Belai
Titovets, Vadim
Savel, Bohumir
Steiner, Isabella
Brankovic, Aleksandar
Sanger, Martin
Azman, Ales
Lazorik, Peter
Jencik, Milan
Gerek, Matus
Danzer, Robert
KLINAR, BOSTJAN
Ivanovic, Boris
Gruber, Andreas
Leung, Alexander
Barbaric, Jurica
Petro, Kulyk
Czuczor, Zsolt
Kalenyk, Igor
Kieninger, Stephanie
Prijon, Lea
Astleitner-Kaiser, Christian
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Junior
Super Senior
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Lady
Lady
Regular

953.5058
949.4773
947.1874
940.6981
927.9472
926.5689
923.1487
897.9733
897.5129
884.4609
882.8315
876.1106
871.0613
867.9239
866.2292
865.5804
861.5751
856.6361
848.8104
842.7021
841.4117
834.8272
832.5970
824.3386
823.7098
821.6997
820.8588
820.6506
817.8379
816.8685
804.9551
783.8140
778.1966
774.7219
774.6495
772.0200
772.0112
771.9258
766.2085
758.3298
751.5000
750.3598
744.6576
744.2141
738.9217
733.2215
730.1791
728.7760
721.9652
713.8038
710.0171
708.6828
704.5320
702.0456
700.5583
692.6341
682.4417
682.4110
664.6404
662.3346
660.6737

61.1293 %
60.8710 %
60.7242 %
60.3082 %
59.4907 %
59.4024 %
59.1831 %
57.5691 %
57.5396 %
56.7028 %
56.5984 %
56.1675 %
55.8438 %
55.6426 %
55.5340 %
55.4924 %
55.2356 %
54.9190 %
54.4173 %
54.0257 %
53.9430 %
53.5208 %
53.3778 %
52.8484 %
52.8081 %
52.6792 %
52.6253 %
52.6120 %
52.4316 %
52.3695 %
51.6057 %
50.2504 %
49.8902 %
49.6675 %
49.6628 %
49.4942 %
49.4937 %
49.4882 %
491217 %
48.6166 %
48.1787 %
48.1056 %
47.7400 %
47.7116 %
47.3723 %
47.0069 %
46.8118 %
46.7219 %
46.2852 %
45.7620 %
45.5192 %
45.4337 %
45.1676 %
45.0082 %
449128 %
44.4048 %
43.7514 %
43.7494 %
42.6101 %
42.4623 %
42.3558 %



102 Kornfeld, Kerstin

103 Mitrovic, Sasa
104 Rekun, Nadiia
105 Cvek, Janez
106 Moser, Werner
107 Busolin, Pavel
108 Radolec, Milan

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name No. Class

1 Kamenicek, Martin
2 Vinduska, Vaclav
3 Henes, Zdenek

4 Hrnciarik, Andrej

5 Pijacek, Petr

6 NAGY, Ernest

7 Pupala, Ondrej

8 Facchin, Federico
9 Sinko, Ales

10 Barancik, Ivan

11 Kamenicek, Miroslav
12 Meissner, Martin
13 chochula, milos
14 Stolnicu, cristian
15 Mayrhofer, Christoph
16 Gebhardt, Jurgen
17 Lazorik, Maros

18 Resch, Martin

19 Marffy, Norbert

20 Konecny, Tomas
21 Cazzador, Daniele
22 Vrsaljko, Marin

Match Results - Production Optics Light

Place Name No. Class
1 Fedor, Marian

2 Sebik, Ivan

3 Nemcok, Libor

4 Skvarenina, Andrej

5 Sedy, Roman

6 Bocskoras, Benjamin

7 Lee, Aaron

8 Bruckler, Ludwig

9 avi, kaufman

10 (DQ) Santolini, Fabio

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class
1 Lorenz, Otmar

2 Dostal, Werner

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class
Rakusan, Josef

Znamenacek, Petr

Liehne, Zdenek

Szczesny, Bartosz

Handl, Reinhard

Gyorgy, Batki

Ciesielski, Marcin

Stranz, Jurgen
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POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Lady

Regular
Lady

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Category
Regular
Senior

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular

644.2339
621.6961
595.1308
550.0108
482.6381
377.3827

73.0748

Match Pts
1599.3577
1479.8185
1450.4391
1415.5585
1398.6567
1351.9888
1349.3426
1287.0750
1284.8821
1264.0945
1217.6138
1093.2169
1088.6064
1080.8517
1005.7668
995.8557
866.3083
819.8632
774.8808
733.0596
569.0293
563.2966

Match Pts
1622.3328
1302.6047
1240.0279
1202.9782
1138.4527
1044.6007

933.7621

729.9865

387.1695

Match Pts
1543.7724
1447.5759

Match Pts
1567.8164
1485.8944
1459.0475
1443.5479
1373.3200
1364.6016
1350.2449
1341.5912

41.3019 %
39.8570 %
38.1539 %
35.2612 %
30.9420 %
24.1940 %

4.6848 %

Match %
100.0000 %
92.5258 %
90.6888 %
88.5079 %
87.4511 %
84.5332 %
84.3678 %
80.4745 %
80.3374 %
79.0376 %
76.1314 %
68.3535 %
68.0652 %
67.5804 %
62.8857 %
62.2660 %
54.1660 %
51.2620 %
48.4495 %
45.8346 %
35.5786 %
35.2202 %

Match %

100.0000 %
80.2921 %
76.4349 %
74.1511 %
70.1738 %
64.3888 %
57.5568 %
449961 %
23.8650 %

Match %
100.0000 %
93.7687 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.7748 %
93.0624 %
92.0738 %
87.5944 %
87.0384 %
86.1226 %
85.5707 %



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

RIHA, Michal
Mikula, Jozef
Kozak, Petr

Zdesar, Franci
Stanko, Pavol
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Csaba, Szaszi
Kubik, Karel

Hua, Wei

Soustar, Ivo

Ladic, Tibor
Stanko, Lubomir
Schrofl, Mark
Leonid, Petrov
Pang, Jeffrey
Porubsky, Miroslav
Brockdorff, Clive
Sajgo, Zoltan

Hukel, Miroslav
Boca, Rastislav
Carpoy, Sergiu
Szegedi, Bence
Pitonak, Martin
Potocky, Peter
Velicko, Laurius
Ruzicka, Milan
Radovan, Bocek
Vavrek, Adrian
Pancik, Lubomir
Ecker, Karol
Heimburger, Gerhard
Wakolbinger, Martin
Klymenko, Konstantyn
Bicskei, Bea

Kiss, Gabor

Bouda, Lukas
Kominek, Jiri
Kozmelj, Igor

Siska, Michal
Kandyba, Oleksandr
Zelinsky, Tibor
Heckenast, Walter
Cussigh, Marko
Kan, Peter

Sykora, Josef
Gazdik, Ladislav
Szabo, Karoly
Tischlerova, Marketa
Kucharenko, Michayl
Zalejsky, Rostislav
Szabolcs, Szerenyi
Vybiral, Jan

Molitor, Armin
Jager, Jozef
Schmidt, Ferdinand
Ecker, Julius
Bicsak, Laszlo Andras
Bodo, Katalin
Kormanyos, Maria
Botkova, Zuzana
Laputko, Sergii
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Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Junior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Junior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Lady
Lady
Lady
Regular

1332.8430
1252.3307
1174.7308
1171.8995
1138.7446
1130.0672
1122.2760
1119.4206
1116.4436
1107.8622
1100.6920
1093.5258
1090.0314
1084.3527
1058.6722
1055.3135
1053.6218
1050.1284
1038.2185
1023.1072
989.9150
989.2720
977.6217
977.4003
976.0385
963.8105
959.9985
959.4483
921.7545
918.4840
918.4075
915.1748
896.9413
887.2736
879.0403
866.1777
841.3661
837.3680
833.6767
829.3477
826.2037
821.5152
813.4697
807.7944
799.1733
793.4075
792.6243
780.4107
779.0356
775.5535
772.3242
770.1980
770.0018
769.2622
768.8747
757.0509
746.3756
741.2099
735.9747
735.4650
724.0980

85.0127 %
79.8774 %
74.9278 %
747472 %
72.6325 %
72.0791 %
71.5821 %
71.4000 %
71.2101 %
70.6628 %
70.2054 %
69.7483 %
69.5254 %
69.1632 %
67.5253 %
67.3110 %
67.2031 %
66.9803 %
66.2207 %
65.2568 %
63.1397 %
63.0987 %
62.3556 %
62.3415 %
62.2546 %
61.4747 %
61.2316 %
61.1965 %
58.7922 %
58.5836 %
58.5788 %
58.3726 %
57.2096 %
56.5930 %
56.0678 %
55.2474 %
53.6648 %
53.4098 %
53.1744 %
52.8983 %
52.6977 %
52.3987 %
51.8855 %
51.5235 %
50.9737 %
50.6059 %
50.5559 %
49.7769 %
49.6892 %
49.4671 %
49.2611 %
49.1255 %
49.1130 %
49.0658 %
49.0411 %
48.2870 %
47.6061 %
47.2766 %
46.9427 %
46.9101 %
46.1851 %



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Mikes, Filip

Mayr, Matthias
Nemecek, Tomas
Sykora, Michal

Ptackova Misarova, Petra

Hanulak, Jozef
Benova, Daniela
Foltyn, Karel
Zakupszky, Gabor
Klein, Pavol

Entl, Libor
Vybiralova, Miluse
Mock, Dieter
Balek, Pavel
Dostal, Bettina
Foltyn, Tomas
Wakolbinger, Petra
Landerl, Ewald
Kainz, Dieter
Siska, Milos
Sykova, Veronika
Dragun, Martin
Zalejska, Draha
Pavlic, Bostjan

(DQ) Shevchenko, Sergii

(DQ) Gal, Krisztian
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Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Senior
Lady
Senior
Senior
Senior
Regular
Lady
Regular
Super Senior
Lady
Regular
Lady
Regular
Senior
Senior
Lady
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular
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722.9970
721.2022
717.8931
717.3246
712.1045
700.9116
700.0521
685.2032
679.6597
643.2069
641.5040
634.3782
623.2495
620.3670
586.3407
570.2233
549.2717
529.3700
516.5077
496.4609
448.6371
422.1440
313.1277

55.8569

46.1149 %
46.0004 %
45.7894 %
45.7531 %
45.4201 %
44.7062 %
44.6514 %
43.7043 %
43.3507 %
41.0257 %
40.9170 %
40.4625 %
39.7527 %
39.5689 %
37.3986 %
36.3705 %
35.0342 %
33.7648 %
32.9444 %
31.6658 %
28.6154 %
26.9256 %
19.9722 %

3.5627 %



